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PM Tap & Isolator & WDM Hybrid 1550nm
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IEIRETR HRBRIE EE Bafy
3 BR W nm
BESiKK 1550 nm
RESEE 1520~1580 nm
FEANIRFEAC, at 23°C (Input-Output ) Max. 13 14 dB
(ESHMREE Ac,+15 (Input-Output ) | Min. 28 46 dB
BEE (5088 ) Min. 30 dB
fREE (RBLEE ) Min. 12 dB
Tap 93kt 1%~50% %
REKEK 980+10 1064+20 nm
YL ({XBREMRIEET ) Min. 20 dB
B Min. 50 dB
EZINE(CW) 05,1,3,5, 10 or customized w
RI{eRdfar Max. 5 N
BERE -20 to +85 °C
fERLEE -40 to +85 °C

BT U EARSEESSE , S ESEIRFEIEI 0.3dB , ER/ 5dB,iEYEEE 2dB({X PM)
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LA MORE DETATLS:  (fXFRF PM)
Option1 Forward pump Option 2 Forward pump Option 3 Backward pump

Input to Tap : Both axis working Input to Tap : Both axis working Input to Tap : Fast axis blocked

Input to Output : Fast axis blocked | Input to Output : Both axis working | Input to Output : Fast axis blocked

Option 4 Forward pump Option 5 Forward pump Option 6 Backward pump

Input to Tap : PM to SM, PI Input to Tap : PM to SM, PI Input to Tap : PM to SM, PS

Input to Output : Fast axis blocked | Input to Output : Both axis working | Input to Output : Fast axis blocked

PI=Polarization Insensitive PS=Polarization Sensitive
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1T 4= K& ORDERING TNFORMATTON:
PMTIWDM-A-B-C-D-E

A=K 0698=1064/980nm,5598=1550/980nm,5506=1550/1064nm SS=Specify
B=T{EHm 1=Option 1, 2=Option 2,......6=Option 6

C=fEEERa! S=8%% , D=YK

D=Tap ¥ 01=1%, 02=2%, ....... 50=50%

E=In&Out J¢&F H6=HI1060,SM=SMF-28e,P9=PM980,PM=PM1310 or PM1550 SS=Specify
F=Pump 34 | H6=HIL060,5M=SMF-28e,P9=PM980,PM=PM1310 or PM1550 SS=Specify
G=Tap S H6=HI1060,SM=SMF-28e,P9=PM980,PM=PM1310 or PM1550 SS=Specify
H=E&7 B=250um bare fiber, 9=900um loose tube

I=fEsk 2R FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC, LC.... SS=Specify
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